EVENTO: 22 CORRIDA DOS 0SSOS SAUDAVEIS
DATA: 16-10-2011 HORA: 10:30
ORGANIZAGAOQ: RUNPORTO.COM

P. Esc

O oONOOOPAWN -

Pos.
20
22
40
56
58
71
73
78
99

101
119

131

137
146
157
168

206

226

232

239

259

271

275

278

316

319

320

323

362

381

383

426

437

440

448

519

584

620

636

662

681

686

692

798

799

810

811

876

887

888

904

925

Dorsal Nome

825
263
1133
1555
874
1077
1356
852
518
847
746
951
721
995
376
684
558
236
221
953
675
653
213
212
733
992
622
643
637
1309
225
502
872
352
1418
1764
340
338
722
11
1742
562
1749
296
1383
1644
1641
1609
240
1549
1724
1095

JOSE ANTONIO PINTO RIBEIRO RIBEIRO

FERNANDO CAMELO
JULIO SILVA MONTEIRO
MANUEL PINTO

JOSE GUILHERME PINTO LEITE RIBEIRO

JOSE RIBEIRO

FILIPE COIMBRA

DOMINGOS SILVA

PAULO VALENTE

ANTONIO FERNANDES
JOAQUIM ARMANDO ARMANDO
LUIS CASTRO

ABEL ALVARO DUARTE GOMES
MARIO SOUSA

JAIME RIBEIRO

SERAFIM RAMOS

ANTONIO VIEIRA

JOSE ALVES

SALVADOR SILVA

GUILHERME GONCALVES
MANUEL TAVARES

RUI FERNANDO OLIVA TELES
ANTONIO BARBOSA

ANTONIO SOUTO

Equipa

INDIVIDUAL

GAIG

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

G. D. LIMPEZA URBANA
INDIVIDUAL

CLASSIFICAGAO PROVISORIA

Escalao Tempo
M50 00:22:24
M50 00:22:35
M50 00:23:42
M50 00:24:22
M50 00:24:26
M50 00:24:45
M50 00:24:48

ATLETISMO OS AMIGOS DE GRIJO M50 | 00:25:03
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:25:51
ATLETISMO OS AMIGOS DE GRIJO M50 | 00:25:55
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:26:12
SPORTING CLUBE DA CRUZ M50 | 00:26:42
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:26:47
AMIGOS DO PAGODE M50 | 00:26:58
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:27:13
CLUBE DO PESSOAL EDP - PORTO M50 | 00:27:36
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:28:24
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:28:49
MANVIARUNNERS M50 | 00:28:55
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:29:12
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:29:42
INDIVIDUAL M50 | 00:29:53

C T SMAS PORTO
C T SMAS PORTO

ILIDIO JOSE RAMOS VIEIRA SILVA JOSE RAINDIVIDUAL
FERNANDO MANUEL SEQUEIRAAZEVEDO INDIVIDUAL

FIRMINO LIMA
AGOSTINHO FONTES
JOSE ALMEIDA
MANUEL ANTONIO RIBEIRO
FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA
JOSE CLEMENTE CRUZ
RUI DUARTE

MANUEL COSTA
SERGIO CUNHA
ANTONIO JOSE ROCHA
VASCO NICOLA
MANUEL SANTOS

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
SEM-ESPINHAS
AA GONDOMAR
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
OS AMIGOS
OS AMIGOS

MANUEL HERNANI DA FONSECA CARDOS(INDIVIDUAL

CARLOS FREITAS

JOAO QUEIROS

JOSE REIS

ALFREDO OLIVEIRA BRANDAO
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA

LUIS FILIPE RODRIGUES GONGALVES

JOSE MANUEL REIS
ANTONIO JULIO SILVA
RUI COSTA

ANTONIO SANTOS
HUMBERTO SOUSA
FERNANDO MACHADO
JOSE VASCONCELOS

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

PARQUE HEALTH CLUB
P BRANDAO

P BRANDAO

YUPIIRUN

C C D RADIO MARCONI
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

M50 | 00:29:58
M50 | 00:29:59
M50 | 00:30:41
M50 | 00:30:44
M50 @ 00:30:45
M50 @ 00:30:48
M50 | 00:31:32
M50 | 00:31:58
M50 | 00:31:59
M50 @ 00:33:00
M50 @ 00:33:16
M50 | 00:33:21
M50 | 00:33:31
M50 @ 00:35:50
M50 @ 00:38:16
M50 | 00:40:06
M50 | 00:41:37
M50 | 00:43:35
M50 | 00:45:16
M50 | 00:45:26
M50 | 00:46:11
M50 | 01:00:02
M50 | 01:00:03
M50 | 01:01:08
M50 | 01:01:08
M50 | 01:08:31
M50 | 01:09:29
M50 | 01:09:30
M50 | 01:10:12
M50 | 01:12:36



